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1,180± 
ADT

Lot Size:			  3.5± Acres

Zoning:  			  C2 (Community Shopping Center District)

APN:			   000 (Fresno County)

Proposed Use: 		  Retail Pad

Existing Utilities:		 Curb/Gutter, Streets, Electricity, Gas, Water, 		
			   Sewer, Cable, Telephone

Lease/Sale Price:		  Contact Agent

HIGHLIGHTS

The subject site is situated on Park Boulevard in Orange Cove, CA, along the 
city’s primary thoroughfare, which sees daily traffic counts of approximately 
1,180± vehicles.

Anchor Avenue
(Southbound)1,180± ADT

Source: Kalibrate TrafficMetrix 2024

TRAFFIC  COUNTS

PROPERTY
INFORMATION

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 
RADIUS

3 MILE 
RADIUS

5 MILE 
RADIUS

P
O

P
U

L
A

T
IO

N

2029 Projection 8,466 11,475 14,004

2024 Estimate 8,124 11,051 13,602

Growth 2024-2029 4.21% 3.84% 2.95%

Growth 2020-2024 121.75% 6.04% -7.45%

Growth 2010-2020 -53.84% -3.38% 4.65%
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2029 Projection 2,160 2,942 3,651

2024 Estimate 2,063 2,820 3,527

Growth 2024-2029 4.71% 4.31% 3.52%

Growth 2020-2024 124.58% 6.74% -8.77%

Growth 2010-2020 -101.69% 3.74% 11.61%

2024 Est. Average  HH Income $55,486 $55,729 $61,993

Source: Claritas 2024

NEC PARK BOULEVARD & ANCHOR AVENUE
ORANGE COVE,  CA



DATE:
SHEET TITLE:

07/2024

DRAW
N BY:

FILENAM
E:

SCALE:

A. HERNANDEZ

20181

1" =
 50'

w
 w

 w
 . y a n e z c o n s t r u c t i o n . c o m

REVISION:

DATE
TYPE CORRECTION

SYM
BOL

LOCATION MAP:

PR
O

JEC
T:

O
range C

ove, C
alifornia. 93646

M
acias Subdivision

SITE PLAN

G300

COMPACT COMPACT COMPACT COMPACT COMPACT

COMPACTCOMPACTCOMPACTCOMPACTCOMPACT

7,324 S.F.
1

6,600 S.F.
2

6,600 S.F.
3

6,600 S.F.
4

6,600 S.F.
5

6,595 S.F.
6

6,330 S.F.
7

9,664 S.F.
8

6,503 S.F.
9

6,031 S.F.
10

6,599 S.F.
11

6,600 S.F.
12

6,600 S.F.
13

6,600 S.F.
14

6,089 S.F.
15

6,607 S.F.
16

11,151 S.F.
17

6,901 S.F.
18

6,602 S.F.
19

6,606 S.F.
20

6,606 S.F.
21

6,606 S.F.
22

6,606 S.F.
23

7,330 S.F.
24

7,990 S.F.
25

7,341 S.F.
26

7,342 S.F.
27

7,341 S.F.
28

7,993 S.F.
29

7,122 S.F.
30

6,420 S.F.
31

6,420 S.F.
32

6,476 S.F.
33

7,123 S.F.
34

7,144 S.F.
35

6,420 S.F.
36

6,420 S.F.
37

6,476 S.F.
38

7,144 S.F.
39

212,017 S.F.
M

ULTI-FA
M

ILY

FUEL
C

A
N

O
PY

M
IN

I-M
A

RT

C
A

R
W

A
SH

C
O

M
M

ERC
IA

L #
 1

C
O

M
M

ERC
IA

L #
 2

C
O

M
M

ERC
IA

L #
 3

8-PLEX #
1

4-BR
8-PLEX #

2
3-BR

8-PLEX #
3

3-BR
8-PLEX #

4
3-BR

8-PLEX #
5

3-BR

8-PLEX #
8

4-BR

8-PLEX #
12

4-BR

8-PLEX #
11

4-BR
8-PLEX #

9
4-BR

8-PLEX #
6

4-BR
8-PLEX #

7
3-BR

8-PLEX #
10

3-BR

PRO
PERTY LIN

E

PRO
PERTY LIN

E

PHA
SE #

 1

PHA
SE #

 2
PHA

SE #
 3

COM
M

ERCIAL SITE
PLAN

SHEET NUM
BER:

SHEET NAM
E:

DRAW
ING SET:

PROJECT: YAN
EZ C

O
N

STR
U

C
TIO

N
   LIC

. 911672
42931 R

O
AD

 52
R

EED
LEY, C

A 93654
O

FFIC
E: 559.638.6644

EM
AIL: info@

yanezconstruction.com

D
ATE:

N
O

VEM
BER

/ 2024

D
R

AW
N

 BY:

JO
B N

O
:

SC
ALE:

AR
M

AN
D

O
 H

ER
N

AN
D

EZ

20181

1" = 20'

LOCATION M
APG

300

Orange Cove, California. 93646

Macias Subdivision
Commercial Section

1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16

1718

192021222324

25
26

27
28

29

30
31

32
33

34

35
36

37
38

39

D
R

AFT

FUEL
C

A
N

O
PY

C
-STO

RE
C

A
R

W
A

SH

PHA
SE #

 2

8-PLEX #
1

4-BR
8-PLEX #

2
3-BR

8-PLEX #
3

3-BR
8-PLEX #

4
3-BR

8-PLEX #
5

3-BR

PRO
PERTY LIN

E

C
O

M
M

. #
 1

C
O

M
M

. #
 2

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

SITE
PLAN

MACIAS HOMES
RESEDENTIAL SUBDIVIS ION

NEC PARK BOULEVARD & ANCHOR AVENUE
ORANGE COVE,  CA



DATE: SHEET TITLE:07/2024

DRAWN BY:

FILENAME:

SCALE:

A. HERNANDEZ

20181

1" = 50'

w w w . y a n e z c o n s t r u c t i o n . c o m

REVISION:

DATE TYPE

CORRECTION
SYMBOL

LO
CA

TI
ON

 M
AP

:

PROJECT:

Orange Cove, California. 93646

Macias Subdivision
SITE PLAN

G300

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T C

O
M

PAC
T

C
O

M
PAC

T
C

O
M

PAC
T

C
O

M
PAC

T
C

O
M

PAC
T

7,324 S.F.
1

6,600 S.F.
2

6,600 S.F.
3

6,600 S.F.
4

6,600 S.F.
5

6,595 S.F.
6

6,330 S.F.
7

9,664 S.F.
8

6,503 S.F.
9

6,031 S.F.
10

6,599 S.F.
11

6,600 S.F.
12

6,600 S.F.
13

6,600 S.F.
14

6,089 S.F.
15

6,607 S.F.
16

11,151 S.F.
17

6,901 S.F.
18

6,602 S.F.
19

6,606 S.F.
20

6,606 S.F.
21

6,606 S.F.
22

6,606 S.F.
23

7,330 S.F.
24

7,990 S.F.
25

7,341 S.F.
26

7,342 S.F.
27

7,341 S.F.
28

7,993 S.F.
29

7,122 S.F.
30

6,420 S.F.
31

6,420 S.F.
32

6,476 S.F.
33

7,123 S.F.
34

7,144 S.F.
35

6,420 S.F.
36

6,420 S.F.
37

6,476 S.F.
38

7,144 S.F.
39

212,017 S.F.
MULTI-FAMILY

FUEL
CANOPY

MINI-MART

CAR
WASH

COMMERCIAL # 1 COMMERCIAL # 2

COMMERCIAL # 3

8-PLEX #1
4-BR

8-PLEX #2
3-BR

8-PLEX #3
3-BR

8-PLEX #4
3-BR

8-PLEX #5
3-BR

8-PLEX #8
4-BR

8-PLEX #12
4-BR

8-PLEX #11
4-BR8-PLEX #9

4-BR

8-PLEX #6
4-BR

8-PLEX #7
3-BR

8-PLEX #10
3-BR

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PHASE # 1

PHASE # 2 PHASE # 3

COMMERCIAL SITE
PLAN

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET NAME:

DRAWING SET:

PR
O

JE
C

T:

YANEZ CONSTRUCTION   LIC. 911672
42931 ROAD 52

REEDLEY, CA 93654
OFFICE: 559.638.6644

EMAIL: info@yanezconstruction.com

DATE: NOVEMBER/2024

DRAWN BY:

JOB NO:

SCALE:

ARMANDO HERNANDEZ

20181

1" = 20'

LOCATION MAP

G300

O
ra

ng
e 

C
ov

e,
 C

al
ifo

rn
ia

. 9
36

46

M
ac

ia
s 

Su
bd

iv
is

io
n

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ec

tio
n

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 26 27 28 29

30 31 32 33 34

35 36 37 38 39

DRAFT

FUEL
CANOPYC-STORE

CAR
WASH

PHASE # 2

8-PLEX #1
4-BR

8-PLEX #2
3-BR

8-PLEX #3
3-BR

8-PLEX #4
3-BR

8-PLEX #5
3-BR

PROPERTY LINE

COMM. # 1COMM. # 2

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

2,500 SF

MACIAS HOMES
RESEDENTIAL SUBDIVIS ION

PARK BOULEVARDPARK BOULEVARD

A
N

C
H

O
R

 A
V

E
N

U
E

A
N

C
H

O
R

 A
V

E
N

U
E

F
U

T
U

R
E

 O
R

O
N

A
 A

V
E

N
U

E
F

U
T

U
R

E
 O

R
O

N
A

 A
V

E
N

U
E

F
U

T
U

R
E

 
F

U
T

U
R

E
 C

E
L

A
YA

C
E

L
A

YA
 A

V
E

N
U

E
 A

V
E

N
U

E

RAILROAD AVENUE

RAILROAD AVENUE

For information, please contact: 

Shane Sousa
Sales Associate
t  559-447-6221
shane@retailcalifornia.com
CA RE Lic. #02152527

Nick Frechou
Senior Vice President
t  559-447-6266
nick@retailcalifornia.com
CA RE Lic. #01887999

The proposed center offers excellent visibility on Park Boulevard and is ideally
suited for fast food and a gas station. Directly behind the commercial site is 
Macias Homes, a residential subdivision with 96 apartment units and 39
single-family home lots, ensuring a consistent flow of foot and vehicle traffic.
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